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Criminal Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

MADISON

01/01/2012 12/31/2012

05/01/2013 12:03:17

PROD

JBBEARD

For Statute ALL

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Division

Charge Type

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

Change In
Charges
Pending

1

2

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

0

123

16

0

0

22

1

0

0

3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

338

132

0

0

36

12

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

261

81

0

0

46

9

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

200

67

0

0

12

4

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

172

66

0

0

8

3

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

1

0

0

2

1

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 11%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 17%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

77

51

0

0

-10

3

0

0

1

-1

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

162

4

518

2

397

2

283

4

249

2

10

2

24

0

 8%

 0%

121

0
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Division

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

4

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

0

2

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

-1

-1

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 4 0 2 2 0 2 0  0% -2
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Totals For County

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

MADISON

CAPITAL

FELONY

MISDEMEANOR

OTHER

POST CONVICTION REMEDY

PROBATION REVOCATION

VIOLATION

WRIT

0

128

18

0

0

23

1

0

0

340

132

0

0

36

12

0

0

263

83

0

0

46

9

0

0

205

67

0

0

13

4

0

0

174

66

0

0

8

3

0

0

9

1

0

0

3

1

0

0

22

0

0

0

2

0

0

 0%

 11%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 15%

 0%

 0%

0

77

49

0

0

-10

3

0

Totals For Period 170 520 401 289 251 14 24  8% 119
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